09.15.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS •  Cary, IL   |   INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER •  Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 •  breez-ev.com •  sales@led-llc.com
	� 4G LTE or Ethernet Communication utilizing
OCPP 1.6J (Open Charge Point Protocol) cloud
based EV charging management software.
	� Can be pre-commissioned w/ ampUp PRO cloud
based management software and mobile apps
(see pg 4 for options).
	� 48A/11.5 kW max output, can be adjusted to
40A, 32A, or 16A.
	 High brightness 4.3-inch LCD display.
	� RFID card reader for user authentication
(requires enabling).
	 Network-ready chargers, require additional
	 charger management software. Add your own,
	 or choose one of our AmpUp bundles on pg 2.
SMART LEVEL 2 ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGER
W/ LCD SCREEN, RFID, OCPP NETWORKED
Offering up to 48A charging power w/ built-in OCPP Firmware. Perfect EV
charging solution for multi-unit housing, commercial, retail or municipal
properties. Pedestals and mounting options are all made in the USA.
multiple mounting options — see pg 3
PART # CABLE CHRG AMPS CONNECTOR NETWORK USER INTERFACE OCPP SOFTWARE UNIT DIMENSIONS
EVC-L2-P48-18 18 FT, 8AWG
UP TO 48A SAE J1772 ETHERNET/
RFID/4G LCD DISPLAY N/A 9.8" x 13.8" x 5.1"
EVC-L2-P48-25 25 FT, 8AWG
**    5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY AVAILABLE. CONTACT SALES REPRESENTATIVE  CONTACT US FOR BAA INFORMATION
*
OPERATING
TEMP

DIRECT DEPOSIT PAYOUTS
ADVANCED FEATURES
OFFLINE SESSION MANAGEMENT
BASIC LOAD MANAGEMENT
ADVANCED LOAD MANAGEMENT
TIERED PRICING MODELS
TIME-OF-USE RATES
TIME-BASED ACCESS CONTROL
SESSION LIMITS + IDLE FEES
PART # PLAN TERM CABLE
EVC-L2-P48-18-AM1
ESSENTIALS FOR SMALL
MULTIFAMILY COMMUNITIES
1 YEAR
18 FT
EVC-L2-P48-25-AM1 25 FT
EVC-L2-P48-18-AM5
5 YEARS
18 FT
EVC-L2-P48-25-AM5 25 FT
EVC-L2-P48-18-AC1
EXTRA TOOLS FOR PROPERTY OVERSIGHT,
RESIDENT ACCESS + REVENUE TRACKING
1 YEAR
18 FT
EVC-L2-P48-25-AC1 25 FT
EVC-L2-P48-18-AC5
5 YEARS
18 FT
EVC-L2-P48-25-AC5 25 FT
EVC-L2-P48-18-AP1
ADVANCED ENERGY AND ACCESS CONTROL
FOR LARGE PROPERTIES OR PORTFOLIOS
1 YEAR
18 FT
EVC-L2-P48-25-AP1 25 FT
EVC-L2-P48-18-AP5
5 YEARS
18 FT
EVC-L2-P48-25-AP5 25 FT
09.15.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS •  Cary, IL   |   INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER •  Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 •  breez-ev.com •  sales@led-llc.com
POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS + ADDITIONAL INFO
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
EVC-L2-P48-18-AP1 48A MAX CHARGER W/ 18FT CABLE, SCREEN, RFID, 4G
CELLULAR, WALL-MNT, AMPUP PRO 1YR PLAN 2
EVC-L2-ACC-CM CABLE MANAGEMENT FOR PEDESTAL W/ 2 RETRACTORS 1
EVC-L2-ACC-SSB BRACKET FOR SIDE-BY-SIDE CHARGERS 1
EVC-L2-ACC-LPK2 LOWER PEDESTAL KIT 1